Datasheet 1 / 4
SCAN ANTENNA A/S | LITERBUEN 15 | DK-2740 SKOVLUNDE | DENMARK | TEL. +45 4333 1620
Disclaimer: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this product sheet. SCAN Antenna A/S
reserves the right to introduce changes to this information without notice.
VHF76X
6 dB VHF Fibreglass Antenna 2.6 - 3.4 m (Customer specified
frequency)
Customer specified frequency

reserves the right to introduce changes to this information without notice.
Serial no. On product label
Ordering information:
P/N 11076-000X (Antenna only - bulk packing)
P/N 11076-001X (Antenna only - in Polybag)
P/N 11076-002X (Antenna only - in Carton tube)
P/N 11076-431X (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in Polybag)
P/N 11076-432X (Antenna + 1" Revolving Nut Kit - in Carton
tube)
Packaging Information:
Type Bulk paking or individually packing in Polybag or Carton
tube (See "ORDERING INFORMATION")